
Grand Aggregate NWIRA Championship

(Sir Thomas Lipton Cup)

North Western International Rowing Association
111th Annual Championship Regatta
Rabbit Lake, Kenroa, Ontario, Canada

Friday and Saturday, August 8 and 9, 2014

Total PointsClub ID Club NamePl.

390.05STPL Minnesota Boat Club1

381.60WNPG Winnipeg Rowing Club2

266.05DUTH Duluth Rowing Club3

207.10RGNA Regina Rowing Club4

178.85SASK Saskatoon Rowing Club5

139.00LLRC Long Lake Rowing Crew6

123.35KENR Kenora Rowing Club7

86.15MPLS Minneapolis Rowing Club8

49.20RGM72 Rudergesellschaft Munich 19729

44.40ROCH Rochester Rowing Club of Minnesota10

31.60MTRC Michigan Tech Rowing Club11

26.75UDCUOM USR Development Camp ‐ University of 
Minnesota

12

1.30TBAY Thunder Bay Rowing Club13

1 of 8



Grand Aggregate NWIRA Championship (By Gender)

(Sir Thomas Lipton Cup)

North Western International Rowing Association
111th Annual Championship Regatta
Rabbit Lake, Kenroa, Ontario, Canada

Friday and Saturday, August 8 and 9, 2014

MenClub ID Club NamePl. Women Mixed Total

390.05STPL Minnesota Boat Club1 222.30 167.75

381.60WNPG Winnipeg Rowing Club2 244.60 120.00 17.00

266.05DUTH Duluth Rowing Club3 136.25 95.30 34.50

207.10RGNA Regina Rowing Club4 38.50 162.60 6.00

178.85SASK Saskatoon Rowing Club5 33.90 144.95

139.00LLRC Long Lake Rowing Crew6 70.75 68.25

123.35KENR Kenora Rowing Club7 42.15 39.20 42.00

86.15MPLS Minneapolis Rowing Club8 24.40 46.75 15.00

49.20RGM72 Rudergesellschaft Munich 19729 49.20

44.40ROCH Rochester Rowing Club of 
Minnesota

10 22.00 22.40

31.60MTRC Michigan Tech Rowing Club11 31.60

26.75UDCUOM USR Development Camp ‐ 
University of Minnesota

12 26.75

1.30TBAY Thunder Bay Rowing Club13 0.30 1.00

2 of 8



Junior's Division Championship

North Western International Rowing Association
111th Annual Championship Regatta
Rabbit Lake, Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Friday and Saturday, August 8 and 9, 2014

Total PointsClub ID Club NamePl.

177.50STPL Minnesota Boat Club1

143.50RGNA Regina Rowing Club2

135.50DUTH Duluth Rowing Club3

105.25LLRC Long Lake Rowing Crew4

50.50WNPG Winnipeg Rowing Club5

36.00RGM72 Rudergesellschaft Munich 19726

32.00ROCH Rochester Rowing Club of Minnesota7

16.00MPLS Minneapolis Rowing Club8

12.75SASK Saskatoon Rowing Club9

8.75KENR Kenora Rowing Club10

1.00TBAY Thunder Bay Rowing Club11
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Women's Division Championship

(Henning Peterson Trophy)

North Western International Rowing Association
111th Annual Championship Regatta
Rabbit Lake, Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Friday and Saturday, August 8 and 9, 2014

Total PointsClub ID Club NamePl.

167.75STPL Minnesota Boat Club1

162.60RGNA Regina Rowing Club2

144.95SASK Saskatoon Rowing Club3

120.00WNPG Winnipeg Rowing Club4

95.30DUTH Duluth Rowing Club5

68.25LLRC Long Lake Rowing Crew6

46.75MPLS Minneapolis Rowing Club7

39.20KENR Kenora Rowing Club8

26.75UDCUOM USR Development Camp ‐ University of 
Minnesota

9

22.40ROCH Rochester Rowing Club of Minnesota10

1.00TBAY Thunder Bay Rowing Club11
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Men's Division Championship

(Con' Riley Trophy)

North Western International Rowing Association
111th Annual Championship Regatta
Rabbit Lake, Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Friday and Saturday, August 8 and 9, 2014

Total PointsClub ID Club NamePl.

244.60WNPG Winnipeg Rowing Club1

222.30STPL Minnesota Boat Club2

136.25DUTH Duluth Rowing Club3

70.75LLRC Long Lake Rowing Crew4

49.20RGM72 Rudergesellschaft Munich 19725

42.15KENR Kenora Rowing Club6

38.50RGNA Regina Rowing Club7

33.90SASK Saskatoon Rowing Club8

31.60MTRC Michigan Tech Rowing Club9

24.40MPLS Minneapolis Rowing Club10

22.00ROCH Rochester Rowing Club of Minnesota11

0.30TBAY Thunder Bay Rowing Club12
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Master's Division Championship

North Western International Rowing Association
111th Annual Championship Regatta
Rabbit Lake, Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Friday and Saturday, August 8 and 9, 2014

Total PointsClub ID Club NamePl.

152.50WNPG Winnipeg Rowing Club1

111.00KENR Kenora Rowing Club2

108.25DUTH Duluth Rowing Club3

46.75MPLS Minneapolis Rowing Club4

22.00RGNA Regina Rowing Club5

10.50STPL Minnesota Boat Club6

0.00TBAY Thunder Bay Rowing Club7
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US vs. Canada Cup

North Western International Rowing Association
111th Annual Championship Regatta
Rabbit Lake, Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Friday and Saturday, August 8 and 9, 2014

Total PointsClub ID Club Name

381.60WNPG Winnipeg Rowing Club

207.10RGNA Regina Rowing Club

178.85SASK Saskatoon Rowing Club

123.35KENR Kenora Rowing Club

1.30TBAY Thunder Bay Rowing Club

Total Points for Clubs from Canada 892.20

49.20RGM72 Rudergesellschaft Munich 1972

Total Points for Clubs from Germany 49.20

390.05STPL Minnesota Boat Club

266.05DUTH Duluth Rowing Club

139.00LLRC Long Lake Rowing Crew

86.15MPLS Minneapolis Rowing Club

44.40ROCH Rochester Rowing Club of Minnesota

31.60MTRC Michigan Tech Rowing Club

26.75UDCUOMUSR Development Camp ‐ University of 
Minnesota

Total Points for Clubs from United States 984.00
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Grand Aggregate Efficiency Championship
(CAN‐AM Shield)

Club ID Club Name
Efficiency 

Rating

SASK Saskatoon Rowing Club 45.60%

RGNA Regina Rowing Club 41.70%

WNPG Winnipeg Rowing Club 35.76%

LLRC Long Lake Rowing Crew 33.85%

DUTH Duluth Rowing Club 31.49%

KENR Kenora Rowing Club 25.88%

ROCH Rochester Rowing of Minnesota 15.91%

MPLS Minneapolis Rowing Club 10.72%

TBAY Thunder Bay Rowing Club 0.13%

Grand Aggregate winner (St. Paul) is excluded from this championship.  
Rudergesellschaft Munich 1972, USR Development Camp U of M, and Michigan Tech. 
Rowing Club did not have the minimum number of competitors (10) to participate in 

this championship.

North Western International Rowing Association
111th Annual Championship Regatta
Rabbit Lake, Kenora, Ontario, Canada

Friday and Saturday, August 8 and 9, 2014
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